8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

4:00

5:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

MARKETING

Meet Courtni

Yoga

breakfast

Schedule appointment with Builder Johnson, Campbell
Check emails

Lunch

Write new blog entry

Design new flyer

Update website

Walk

Breakfast

Call Robert Allen to check on Anderson

Fabric for Smith

Go to design center

Cathy’s windows

Go to workroom to check on drapes

Walk with Courtni

Put together board for Anderson
presentation

Meet girls for lunch- Sushi

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

SUCCESS STUDIO WEEK... “/ O My 7ine!”

TUESDAY CLIENTS

Sleep in!

breakfast

Pack design bag
Meet with Mrs. Smith 123 Maple ave
888*555*6547
Organize project, make notes

Check emails

2" appt. with Anderson Sofa fabric

THURSDAY CLIENTS

Breakfast with Jennifer

2" meet with Smith

Check email- touch base with clients

SATURDAY/SUNDAY FREE ‘

Soccer game

Date night

Copyright©Designforaliving.com All rights reserved



