

SUCCESS STUDIO WEEK... "/ Own My Time!"

	MONDAY	MARKETING		TUESDAY	CLIENTS
8:00	Yoga	Meet Courtni	8:00	Sleep in!	
9:00	breakfast		9:00	breakfast	
10:00	Schedule appointment with Builder	Johnson, Campbell	10:00	Pack design bag	
11:00	Check emails		11:00	Meet with Mrs. Smith	123 Maple ave
12:00	Lunch		12:00		888*555*6547
1:00	Write new blog entry		1:00	Organize project, make notes	
2:00	Design new flyer		2:00	Check emails	
3:00	Update website		3:00	2 nd appt. with Anderson	Sofa fabric
4:00			4:00		
5:00			5:00		
	WEDNESDAY	DESIGN		THURSDAY	CLIENTS
8:00	Walk		8:00		
9:00	Breakfast		9:00	Breakfast with Jennifer	
10:00	Call Robert Allen to check on Anderson		10:00		
11:00	Go to design center	Fabric for Smith	11:00	2 nd meet with Smith	
12:00		Cathy's windows	12:00		
1:00			1:00		
2:00	Go to workroom to check on drapes		2:00	Check email- touch base with clients	
3:00			3:00		
4:00			4:00		
5:00			5:00		
	FRIDAY	DESIGN		SATURDAY/SUNDAY	FREE
8:00	Walk with Courtni		8:00		
9:00			9:00		
10:00	Put together board for Anderson presentation		10:00	Soccer game	
11:00			11:00		
12:00			12:00		
1:00	Meet girls for lunch-	Sushi	1:00		
2:00			2:00		
3:00			3:00		
4:00			4:00		
5:00			5:00	Date night	